
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sant Dnyaneshwar Hospital Private Limited
List of Operational Creditors based on claims received as on last date of receipt of claims

Sr. No. Names of Creditors Class of Creditor
Amount Claimed 
by the Creditors 

(INR)

Amount 
Admitted (INR)

Security Interest, if any
Admitted/ Rejected/ Claim under 

Verification

1 Dr. Nilesh Dattatray Darawade Operational Creditor 2,69,000                 -                        NA Claim under verification
2 Dr. Anupama Dutt Mane Operational Creditor 15,16,651               -                        NA Claim under verification
3 Dr. Trupti Pankaj Deshpande Operational Creditor 1,27,530                 1,27,530              NA  Admitted 
4 Dr. Pankaj Deshpande Operational Creditor 5,18,850                 5,18,850              NA  Admitted 
5 Piyush Suresh Nashikkar Operational Creditor 1,50,000                 -                        NA Claim under verification
6 M/s Nephrocare Health Services Pvt 

Ltd
Operational Creditor 66,36,414               31,04,060            NA Remaining claim is under 

verification
7 Dr. Neeraj Rayate Operational Creditor 11,00,000               -                        NA Claim under verification
8 Sant Dnyaneshwar Labs Operational Creditor 1,98,20,160           1,07,26,443         NA Remaining claim is under 

verification
9 Dr. Kaurabhi Zade Operational Creditor 1,95,570                 -                        NA Claim under verification

10 Dr. Anu Nivrutti Gaikwad Operational Creditor 2,09,61,165           -                        NA Claim under verification
11 Dr. Anil Khade Operational Creditor 1,69,07,220           -                        NA Claim under verification
12 Dr. Rohidas Alhat Operational Creditor 50,85,705               -                        NA Claim under verification
13 Dr. Madhuri Rohidas Alhat Operational Creditor 1,01,04,299           -                        NA Claim under verification
14 Dr. Jawahar Bhalgat Operational Creditor 1,06,14,452           -                        NA Claim under verification
15 Shekhar Medico Operational Creditor 38,04,669               25,94,651            NA Remaining claim is under 

verification
16 Anjana Sales Pune Operational Creditor 31,57,069               28,00,754            NA Remaining claim is under 

verification
17 Dr. Snehal Gaikwad Operational Creditor 4,74,127                 2,75,782              NA Remaining claim is under 

verification
18 Dr. Suhas Laxman kamble Operational Creditor 1,30,63,013           -                        NA Claim under verification
19 Dr. Vilas Sabale Operational Creditor 2,66,05,302           -                        NA Claim under verification
20 Sant Dnyaneshwar Medical Operational Creditor 3,40,15,250           -                        NA Claim under verification
21 Dr. Payal Mehta Operational Creditor 3,09,600                 -                        NA  Rejected 
22 Dr. Swapnil Bhalgat Operational Creditor 32,93,090               -                        NA Claim under verification
23 Nucleus Diagnostics Operational Creditor 1,14,830                 1,14,830              NA  Admitted 
24 Vinayak Shivajirao Mane Operational Creditor 1,84,66,646           -                        NA Claim under verification
25 Krsnaa Diagnostics Limited Operational Creditor 37,70,378               12,24,874            NA Remaining claim is under 

verification
Total 20,10,80,990         2,14,87,774        

Please Note: The Claims are subject to further verification and reconciliation with the records of Corporate Debtor.

Mandar Wagh, Interim Resolution Professional

In the matter of Sant Dnyaneshwar Hospital Private Limited

Date: 11 November, 2021
Place: Pune


